FOR MINING APPLICATIONS
QSK50
EVERY TON.
In mining applications, continuous uptime means
superior productivity. And uptime is what makes the
QSK50 the right engine choice. The QSK50 combines
the durability of the legendary Cummins K50 with the
strength of single-piece ferrous cast ductile iron

in particulate matter to meet Tier 2 emissions
standards* with in-cylinder technology.
Programmable parameters let you customize engine
performance for lower cost-per-ton performance. And
Quantum System technology includes Advanced
Engine Monitoring, a feature that lets you monitor
equipment performance on the job in real time,
cylinder by cylinder. View it anywhere there’s an
Internet connection, using MiningGateway.com
(see Maintenance section for details).
*The QSK50 now meets Tier 2 standards, which go into effect in 2006
for engines over 750 hp in the U.S.
Ratings
ENGINE ADVERTISED
MODEL HP (KW) @ RPM ASPIRATION*
QSK50-2100 2100 (1567) @ 1900 2-STAGE
QSK50-2000 2000 (1492) @ 1900 2-STAGE
QSK50-1800 1800 (1343) @ 1900 2-STAGE
QSK50-1675 1675 (1250) @ 1800 2-STAGE
QSK50-1600 1600 (1194) @ 1900 SINGLE-STAGE
QSK50-1500 1500 (1119) @ 1900 SINGLE-STAGE
QSK50-1400** 1400 (1044) @ 1800 SINGLE-STAGE
* All ratings are turbocharged and aftercooled.
** Continuous rating.
All ratings are intermittent unless otherwise noted. Additional ratings may be available.
Check with your Cummins distributor or dealer.